

319 W. Main Street  
Merced, CA 95348  
(209) 626-5650



chocolatedipper.com



TheChocolateDipper



@mercedchocolatedipper



the  
Chocolate Dipper

# FUNDRAISER CATALOGUE

## Caramel Covered Apples



### Mazapan

Ingredients:  
Caramel rolled in  
Peanut Marzipan



### Almond Rocca

Ingredients:  
Caramel rolled in diced Almonds and  
Toffee, drizzled with Milk Chocolate



### Oreo®

Ingredients:  
Caramel rolled in  
ground Oreos drizzled  
with White Chocolate



### Turtle

Ingredients:  
Caramel rolled in  
Pecans and Pretzels  
drizzled with Dark Chocolate



### Sea Salt Milk Chocolate

Ingredients:  
Caramel drizzled  
with Milk Chocolate  
sprinkled with Sea Salt



### Caramel

Ingredients:  
Homemade Caramel



### Coconut

Ingredients:  
Caramel rolled with  
Coconut Shreds, Mixed Nuts  
and Mini Chocolate Chips



### Mixed Nuts

Ingredients:  
Caramel rolled  
in Almonds, Walnuts,  
Peanuts & Cashews



### La Fiesta

Ingredients:  
Tamarindo rolled  
in Chili-Lime Spice

## Fudge



Plain Chocolate

Ingredients: Chocolate Fudge



Rocky Road

Ingredients: Chocolate Fudge with Walnuts and Marshmallows



Chewy Praline

Ingredients: Layers of Vanilla Fudge with Pecans and Caramel



Walnut

Ingredients: Chocolate Fudge with Walnuts



Snickers

Ingredients: Layers of Chocolate Fudge with Peanuts and Caramel



Oreo

Ingredients: Vanilla Fudge with Oreo cookie crumbs

## Almond Bark



Milk

Ingredients: Milk Chocolate with Almonds



White

Ingredients: White Chocolate with Almonds



Dark

Ingredients: Dark Chocolate with Almonds

## Peanut Bark



Milk

Ingredients: Milk Chocolate with Peanuts



Dark

Ingredients: Dark Chocolate with Peanuts



# Caramel Covered Pretzels



1



2



3



4



5



6



7

## 1 - Toffee

Ingredients: Caramel rolled in Toffee

## 2 - Oreo

Ingredients: Caramel rolled in ground Oreos  
drizzled with White Chocolate

## 3 - Triple Chocolate

Ingredients: Caramel drizzled with White, Milk  
and Dark Chocolate

## 4 - Turtle

Ingredients: Caramel rolled in Pecans and  
Pretzels drizzled with Dark Chocolate

## 5 - M & M's

Ingredients: Caramel rolled in mini M & M's

## 6 - Coconut

Ingredients: Caramel rolled in Coconut Shreds,  
Mixed Nuts & Mini Chocolate Chips

## 7 - Mixed Nut

Ingredients: Caramel rolled in granulated  
Peanuts & Almonds



Participant Name \_\_\_\_\_

Phone Number \_\_\_\_\_

Organization Name \_\_\_\_\_

Make checks payable to Organization listed above

Apples \$ \_\_\_\_\_

Name	Phone #	Almond Rocca *	De La Rosa *	Oreo	Turtle	Caramel *	Sea Salt Milk Chocolate *	Coconut *	Mixed Nuts *	La Fiesta *	TOTAL ITEMS	TOTAL COST
	( ) -											
	( ) -											
	( ) -											
	( ) -											
	( ) -											
	( ) -											

Pretzels \$ \_\_\_\_\_  
(4 Pretzels per container)

Name	Phone #	Toffee	Oreo	Triple Chocolate	Turtle	M&M's	Coconut	Mixed Nuts	TOTAL ITEMS	TOTAL COST
	( ) -									
	( ) -									
	( ) -									
	( ) -									
	( ) -									
	( ) -									

Fudges \$ \_\_\_\_\_  
(1/2 lb of fudge per container)

Name	Phone #	Plain Chocolate *	Rocky Road	Chewy Praline *	Walnut *	Snickers *	Oreo	TOTAL ITEMS	TOTAL COST
	( ) -								
	( ) -								
	( ) -								
	( ) -								
	( ) -								
	( ) -								

Bark \$ \_\_\_\_\_  
(1/2 lb of bark per container)

Name	Phone #	Milk* (peanuts)	Dark* (peanuts)	Milk* (almonds)	White* (almonds)	Dark* (almonds)	TOTAL ITEMS	TOTAL COST
	( ) -							
	( ) -							
	( ) -							
	( ) -							
	( ) -							
	( ) -							

**NUT ALLERGY DISCLAIMER:** Apples & Pretzels contain traces of nuts and nut oils. **RECOMMENDED NUT-SAFE APPLES AND PRETZELS:** Caramel & La Fiesta \* **Gluten Free**